
CLASSEMENT DEFINITIF LIC-2015
SCRATCH G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Moy

1 NICOLAS Alain S 210 259 247 267 205 256 1444 241
2 PIETERS Roger S 258 279 192 232 268 215 1444 241
3 AERNOUDT Marawan S 278 225 258 229 202 204 1396 233
4 BILLAUT Yoni S 248 219 200 250 257 212 1386 231
5 MAGGI Mats S 210 299 230 180 234 230 1383 231
6 SCHMITZ John S 258 235 257 205 212 211 1378 230
7 RAVEZ Jimmy S 210 238 216 237 237 211 1349 225
8 COUSSENS Michael S 258 205 225 214 204 225 1331 222
9 VAN MEERBERGEN Bram S 248 219 191 194 267 196 1315 219

10 KAISER Laurent S 266 234 160 195 201 257 1313 219
11 DE KEGEL Bart S 173 208 200 192 257 257 1287 215
12 BRAINE Olivier S 191 180 155 232 279 247 1284 214
13 VELDERS Nicky S 210 174 240 189 229 236 1278 213
14 GONZE Pierre-Yves S 190 203 195 211 217 252 1268 211
15 HACHIN Christophe S 234 169 199 189 248 223 1262 210
16 COOLS Jonathan S 153 247 235 201 179 232 1247 208
17 VANDERSCHUEREN Ryan S 193 200 205 205 230 210 1243 207
18 SAMAIN Jean-Marc S 200 195 189 268 169 203 1224 204
19 BODART Sebastien S 176 220 169 268 182 205 1220 203
20 GIEBENS Luc S 233 167 245 155 206 212 1218 203
21 D'HAESE Vince S 150 193 216 201 201 246 1207 201
22 SALMON Frederic S 184 193 208 216 225 180 1206 201
23 WUYLENS Vincent S 161 181 179 225 181 279 1206 201
24 HERMANS Christophe S 180 206 217 213 192 190 1198 200
25 MILET Xavier S 171 200 246 256 189 136 1198 200
26 VOSTERMANS Franky S 181 188 225 216 173 201 1184 197
27 VERHELST Koen S 225 145 192 206 235 181 1184 197
28 VANSTEENBRUGGE Glenn S 193 200 166 173 247 192 1171 195
29 VINCENT Fabrice S 194 156 214 206 219 166 1155 193
30 MAES Jonas S 208 215 177 206 175 170 1151 192
31 MARIN Jean-Marc S 242 189 170 159 171 218 1149 192
32 VANDEWEGHE Enzo S 167 224 196 191 180 189 1147 191
33 VAN DEN BERGHE Bart S 179 269 186 188 177 132 1131 189
34 KILITSIDIS Dimitri S 159 185 177 189 215 199 1124 187
35 DE WAAL Wouter S 208 187 186 156 232 141 1110 185
36 BEECKAERT Terry S 145 196 179 201 208 180 1109 185
37 CHARLIER Mallory S 201 158 198 199 181 169 1106 184
38 DUBUS Clement S 180 209 209 157 139 191 1085 181
39 VANDORPE Franck S 149 201 181 186 174 182 1073 179
40 CASAGRANDE Luciano S 116 195 176 210 168 187 1052 175
41 FRONVILLE Johnny S 229 223 136 135 170 136 1029 172
42 HOLVOET Steven S 173 178 145 212 156 136 1000 167
43 DERIJCK Robby S 193 150 190 159 138 155 985 164
44 HAEST Michael S 223 0 202 192 0 0 617 103



HANDICAP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Hdcp Total Hdcp
1 STAS Fabian 10 205 195 278 225 224 198 1325 60 1385
2 BEECKAERT Lisa 9 214 245 209 190 254 194 1306 54 1360
3 VANDERHOYDONKS Robbie 20 175 199 216 234 214 193 1231 120 1351
4 JESPERS Bauke 0 213 258 227 213 231 192 1334 0 1334
5 DEMEUSE Jean-Christophe 20 152 207 253 181 186 189 1168 120 1288
6 VAN LOY Reggie 7 179 234 197 222 220 181 1233 42 1275
7 GOUSSEY Frederik 0 188 258 216 207 226 177 1272 0 1272
8 VINCKE Rony 8 224 215 222 176 189 184 1210 48 1258
9 HENIN Laurent 8 237 202 173 204 184 210 1210 48 1258

10 VALCKE Steven 5 181 209 190 216 224 198 1218 30 1248
11 BRAMS Mitch 4 225 226 178 207 153 233 1222 24 1246
12 BARZIN Francis 0 225 169 233 259 175 184 1245 0 1245
13 GROSJEAN Steve 4 221 202 201 229 172 191 1216 24 1240
14 MERCIER Aurelie 29 176 145 200 195 180 164 1060 174 1234
15 DOMAC Ines 25 162 165 199 160 191 201 1078 150 1228
16 SIMUL Arnaud 1 266 216 207 175 192 163 1219 6 1225
17 VAN DE WIELE Arnold 8 255 181 220 220 149 151 1176 48 1224
18 MAS Eric 40 134 171 154 158 193 170 980 240 1220
19 PICCOLI Christelle 7 199 198 142 167 258 210 1174 42 1216
20 PIRSON Marc 3 201 216 212 159 186 216 1190 18 1208
21 EVRARD Patrick 7 167 236 240 210 157 149 1159 42 1201
22 SCHIEPERS Jean-Marie 11 145 243 185 181 188 190 1132 66 1198
23 DE TANDT Ludwig 7 166 163 204 197 202 223 1155 42 1197
24 DE COCK Stefan 20 174 195 169 170 188 174 1070 120 1190
25 LAREMANS Michael 23 125 207 204 146 169 200 1051 138 1189
26 JANSSENS Rafael 2 193 263 214 197 162 146 1175 12 1187
27 LUIJTEN Yves 24 187 146 186 166 185 170 1040 144 1184
28 VANDEWAETER Frederic 12 154 252 198 181 185 142 1112 72 1184
29 ROUGE Fabrice 31 179 174 176 182 143 143 997 186 1183
30 DEMOLLEIN Eric 8 149 177 174 247 166 221 1134 48 1182
31 DEVECI Adem 8 141 191 196 185 201 218 1132 48 1180
32 BOURIEZ Roland 30 135 182 148 189 190 155 999 180 1179
33 LECLOUX Fabrice 1 176 223 201 181 172 219 1172 6 1178
34 MARCHAL Philippe 16 155 154 164 187 210 212 1082 96 1178
35 GROMADZIK Stephane 14 157 194 153 205 179 203 1091 84 1175
36 BAUDUIN Serge 11 181 179 211 162 173 202 1108 66 1174
37 CARLIER Marie-Charlotte 15 201 188 181 156 178 179 1083 90 1173
38 MATTHEUS Olivier 4 149 237 175 168 213 205 1147 24 1171
39 AERNOUDT Jacky 16 161 153 188 204 172 193 1071 96 1167
40 MONSEU Claude 23 199 213 174 168 135 138 1027 138 1165
41 LIESENS Gerd 7 158 193 212 145 198 212 1118 42 1160
42 DESMEDT Philippe 11 168 203 136 212 184 189 1092 66 1158
43 CLAEYS Robert 23 165 137 191 179 133 215 1020 138 1158
44 SAUVAGE Caroline 28 145 154 158 170 176 183 986 168 1154
45 GOESSENS Herman 17 182 187 199 188 160 135 1051 102 1153
46 MONSEU Roger 0 171 156 183 171 245 225 1151 0 1151
47 PERNIAUX Veronique 0 169 186 189 214 180 209 1147 0 1147
48 BRIAN Andre 8 246 182 154 148 153 212 1095 48 1143
49 JACOBS Chantal 26 148 166 168 143 187 174 986 156 1142
50 THYS Jolien 15 162 188 157 181 152 210 1050 90 1140
51 VALLONS Melissa 3 175 179 182 180 204 195 1115 18 1133
52 LANOY Christian 5 190 167 163 200 186 197 1103 30 1133
53 DEPREZ Damien 6 200 208 182 182 169 152 1093 36 1129
54 SAHRAOUI Benamar 9 222 129 179 170 174 201 1075 54 1129
55 VERSCHUERE Thomas 6 200 176 157 140 244 175 1092 36 1128
56 DE VOS Sven 16 204 210 144 182 134 152 1026 96 1122
57 ROEL Mol 28 178 170 152 157 145 146 948 168 1116



58 VAN DER BIEST Kevin 17 182 158 159 159 181 173 1012 102 1114
59 GANCI Pietro 15 146 161 185 186 188 156 1022 90 1112
60 LAGUESSE Sebastien 11 199 192 144 148 192 169 1044 66 1110
61 NAYAERT Freddy 19 165 184 180 172 146 143 990 114 1104
62 PERNIAUX Michel 4 177 178 167 168 189 200 1079 24 1103
63 VAN LEEUW Vincent 13 169 193 166 148 172 175 1023 78 1101
64 PIRGHAYE Willy 25 195 137 157 119 162 180 950 150 1100
65 LAGUESSE Christophe 20 156 148 136 182 172 185 979 120 1099
66 PEERE Fabrice 0 213 183 167 157 195 182 1097 0 1097
67 BRIAN Rene 14 185 154 171 174 192 136 1012 84 1096
68 DEVECI Mustafa 11 202 160 154 186 185 140 1027 66 1093
69 VAN GROENDERBEEK David 23 167 133 139 164 151 200 954 138 1092
70 VAN DEN OEVER Peter 5 167 177 205 176 165 170 1060 30 1090
71 DEVECI Ramazan 21 166 198 145 147 135 170 961 126 1087
72 MAS Gaelle 29 159 137 166 169 130 145 906 174 1080
73 VAN HOLDER Maarten 21 154 166 135 146 212 139 952 126 1078
74 KINART Myriam 22 129 126 156 181 160 188 940 132 1072
75 VAN HOUTE Danny 12 164 152 158 170 200 153 997 72 1069
76 VALCKE Marnix 24 174 166 134 145 163 141 923 144 1067
77 VAN MALDEREN Marc 12 170 164 154 141 190 173 992 72 1064
78 DE MEERLEER Andy 0 125 211 189 134 236 168 1063 0 1063
79 RUYS Nathalie 16 182 171 162 130 163 156 964 96 1060
80 DE SMET Paul 22 145 181 168 153 136 131 914 132 1046
81 GEENENS Glenn 4 170 148 161 200 172 171 1022 24 1046
82 DEVECI Mehmet 10 125 159 189 168 139 198 978 60 1038
83 DELSA Patricia 28 128 116 131 173 165 156 869 168 1037
84 LINDEN Robert 11 111 149 215 164 155 175 969 66 1035
85 SALINGROS Fabien 8 199 144 141 143 186 166 979 48 1027
86 PANIS Jean-Marie 4 167 188 136 166 154 189 1000 24 1024
87 DRISSE Nadine 19 156 161 143 159 159 126 904 114 1018
88 BOURGEOIS Michel 5 150 156 182 166 140 188 982 30 1012
89 RIMBERT Dean 0 169 200 153 135 167 169 993 0 993
90 MORONTI Elodie 30 91 136 154 170 130 129 810 180 990
91 LETE Michel 16 132 154 125 0 0 0 411 96 507

DAMES G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Moy
1 JESPERS Bauke 0 213 258 227 213 231 192 1334 222
2 BEECKAERT Lisa 9 214 245 209 190 254 194 1306 218
3 PICCOLI Christelle 7 199 198 142 167 258 210 1174 196
4 PERNIAUX Veronique 0 169 186 189 214 180 209 1147 191
5 VALLONS Melissa 3 175 179 182 180 204 195 1115 186
6 CARLIER Marie-Charlotte 15 201 188 181 156 178 179 1083 181
7 DOMAC Ines 25 162 165 199 160 191 201 1078 180
8 MERCIER Aurelie 29 176 145 200 195 180 164 1060 177
9 THYS Jolien 15 162 188 157 181 152 210 1050 175

10 SAUVAGE Caroline 28 145 154 158 170 176 183 986 164
11 JACOBS Chantal 26 148 166 168 143 187 174 986 164
12 RUYS Nathalie 16 182 171 162 130 163 156 964 161
13 KINART Myriam 22 129 126 156 181 160 188 940 157
14 MAS Gaelle 29 159 137 166 169 130 145 906 151
15 DRISSE Nadine 19 156 161 143 159 159 126 904 151
16 DELSA Patricia 28 128 116 131 173 165 156 869 145
17 MORONTI Elodie 30 91 136 154 170 130 129 810 135



LIEGE G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total Moy
STAS Fabian 10 205 195 278 225 224 198 1325 221 1 Hdcp
BRAINE Olivier S 191 180 155 232 279 247 1284 214 12 Scratch
GOUSSEY Frederik 0 188 258 216 207 226 177 1272 212 7 Hdcp
BRAINE Olivier S 209 208 180 212 234 216 1259 210 12 Scratch
BARZIN Francis 0 225 169 233 259 175 184 1245 208 12 Hdcp
SIMUL Arnaud 1 266 216 207 175 192 163 1219 203 16 Hdcp
GROSJEAN Steve 4 221 202 201 229 172 191 1216 203 13 Hdcp

1 SALMON Frederic S 184 193 208 216 225 180 1206 201
2 PIRSON Marc 3 201 216 212 159 186 216 1190 198

SALMON Frederic S 182 167 237 223 191 183 1183 197 1 Lg
GOUSSEY Frederik 0 195 200 178 183 194 230 1180 197 7 Hdcp

3 LECLOUX Fabrice 1 176 223 201 181 172 219 1172 195
4 EVRARD Patrick 7 167 236 240 210 157 149 1159 193

LECLOUX Fabrice 1 163 210 177 182 202 209 1143 191 3 Lg
5 DEMOLLEIN Eric 8 149 177 174 247 166 221 1134 189
6 DEVECI Adem 8 141 191 196 185 201 218 1132 189

BARZIN Francis 0 190 172 168 225 178 183 1116 186 12 Hdcp
7 CHARLIER Mallory S 201 158 198 199 181 169 1106 184

BARZIN Francis 0 207 246 160 154 165 172 1104 184 12 Hdcp
8 BRIAN Andre 8 246 182 154 148 153 212 1095 183
9 DEPREZ Damien 6 200 208 182 182 169 152 1093 182

PIRSON Marc 3 226 167 155 205 173 166 1092 182 2 Lg
10 DESMEDT Philippe 11 168 203 136 212 184 189 1092 182

BARZIN Francis 0 137 191 173 181 182 223 1087 181 12 Hdcp
11 MARCHAL Philippe 16 155 154 164 187 210 212 1082 180

DEVECI Adem 8 162 207 214 178 182 132 1075 179 6 Lg
12 LAGUESSE Sebastien 11 199 192 144 148 192 169 1044 174
13 DEVECI Mustafa 11 202 160 154 186 185 140 1027 171
14 VAN LEEUW Vincent 13 169 193 166 148 172 175 1023 171
15 GANCI Pietro 15 146 161 185 186 188 156 1022 170
16 CLAEYS Robert 23 165 137 191 179 133 215 1020 170
17 BRIAN Rene 14 185 154 171 174 192 136 1012 169

DEMOLLEIN Eric 8 223 152 156 125 174 179 1009 168 5 Lg
18 NAYAERT Freddy 19 165 184 180 172 146 143 990 165
19 SAUVAGE Caroline 28 145 154 158 170 176 183 986 164
20 LAGUESSE Christophe 20 156 148 136 182 172 185 979 163
21 DEVECI Mehmet 10 125 159 189 168 139 198 978 163
22 LINDEN Robert 11 111 149 215 164 155 175 969 162
23 DEVECI Ramazan 21 166 198 145 147 135 170 961 160
24 PIRGHAYE Willy 25 195 137 157 119 162 180 950 158

DEPREZ Damien 6 191 158 201 175 154 0 879 147 9 Lg
25 DELSA Patricia 28 128 116 131 173 165 156 869 145
26 MORONTI Elodie 30 91 136 154 170 130 129 810 135

DEVECI Mustafa 11 157 148 149 151 0 0 605 101 13 Lg
NAYAERT Freddy 19 148 134 0 0 0 0 282 47 18 Lg


